

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5231 OF 2000

RAJMOHAN AGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SMT.AMNA ABUBAKAER &ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 5796 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5797 of 2000

(With application for permission to submit additional documents and
with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5798 of 2000

(With office report)

Date: 13/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matters after four weeks.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master