

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1 OF 2009 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5231 OF 2000

RAJMOHAN AGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SMT.AMNA ABUBAKAER &ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the first week of March, 2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)